Inscrigao
62
164
151
123
92
22
80
40
6
127
93
115
60
70
4
66
15
133
140
53
12
161
42
150
147
43
47
71
114
58
108
82
116
124
130
138
25
83
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Ordenado pelo Nome do Candidato

6° ANO - ENS.FUND - VESPERTINO
#%% VAGAS EFETIVAS **

Nome Candidato

AGOSTINHO CARLOS SOUZA FRAGA
ALANA DA COSTA OLIVERA

ALICE DA SILVA MEDEIROS

ANA GABRIELLA RIBEIRO LEIVAS

ANA GABRIELLY RIBEIRO LEIVAS

ANA JULIA NEIVA GODINHO MARTINS
ANDRESSA REMIGIO SILVEIRA SANTOS
ANNA LUIZA SOARES VILELA

ARTHUR AUGUSTO MONTEIRO DE MORAES
ARTHUR FIGUEIRA BEDRAN

BEATRIZ SANTIAGO BERNARDO SOARES
BIANCA ALVES DE ANDRADE PEREIRA
CAUANY DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES

DAVI RUBENS DE CARVALHO MACHADO
DEBORA MUNIKE FIGUEIREDO FERREIRA
ELISA GOMES DOS SANTOS

FELIPE DE ARAUJO MORAES

FELIPE HENRIQUE CONCEICAO MOURA
GABRIEL VITOR DA CRUZ CARNEIRO
GEOVANNA VITORIA MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA
GRAZIELLE OLIVEIRA DE JESUS

HANIEL RAVI MARQUES NUNES

ISABELA VITORIA RODRIGUES MACHADO
ISIS NIKOLY DA SILVA COSTA
JHENIFFER STEFFANE DE OLIVEIRA CRUZ
JHONATA RODRIGUES DE MORAES

JOAO PEDRO DA SILVA BATOREU

JOAO PEDRO PEREIRA AGUIAR

JUAN DE ABREU SILVA

JULIA GODINHO DOS PASSOS

* Inscrigao Cancelada

KLARA YSABELLY FERNANDES SILVA
LAUANY MARCELINO ALVES NUNES
LAURA SOPHIA TOLEDO CRUZ

LEANDRO TEODORO DE OLIVEIRA

LUIS MIGUEL DE LIMA SILVA

MARIA EDUARDA BARBOSA DA SILVA
MARIA FERNANDA MARQUES FOGACA
MARIA PAULA CARDOSO ARAUJO RIBEIRO
MATHEUS OLIVEIRA FERNANDES

Nome Mae

ADRIANA FERREIRA DE SOUZA
JOSEDETE FERNANDA DA COSTA
MARIA JOSE DA SILVA

ADRIANA MORAIS RIBEIRO

ADRIANA MORAIS RIBEIRO

HELEM CRISTINA DA NEIVA GODINHO MARTINS
ANDREIA REMIGIO CAMARGO SILVEIRA
ROSIANE CANDIDO VILELA SOARES
ANGELICA PEREIRA DE MORAES
LUCIMAR FIGUEIRA SANTOS

PATRICIA SANTIAGO NETO

DANIELLE ALVES DE ANDRADE

MEIRYE MORAES DE OLI

MIRIAN DE SOUZA MACHADO CARVALHO
KELLEN PINTO DE FIGUEIREDO
CLEUBIANE MAGALHAES SANTOS
DAYANA DE ARAUJO BRITO

LIDIANE DOS SANTO CONCEICAO
GISELE DA CRUZ MORAES

POLLIANE MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA
ALICE EFIGENIA DE JESUS

SAURY MARQUES DOS SANTOS
REGINA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
TANIA DA SILVA MARQUES

ANGELITA SANTA CRUZ RODRIGUES
ELIZANGELA SILVA DE MORAES
ANDREZA DA SILVA PINTO

WELIANIA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
RAIMUNDA QUIRINA DA SILVA

LARA BOTELHO GODINHO DOS SANTOS

ELIZENE FERNANDES DE LIMA

MAGALY REIS MARCELINO ALVES NUNES
ANA LUCIA CORDEIRO DE TOLEDO
LUCIMAR GOMES DE OLIVEIRA
MARCILENE EVANGELISTA DE LIMA
NANHANA CORREIA DA SILVA
FERNANDA MARQUES DOS SANTOS

ANA CASSIA CARDOSO DA SILVA
IOHANNA RAMILA DE OLIVEIRA MATOS



Inscrigao
118
105
99
45
19
13
20
44
98
39
36
33
122
165
119
68
110
57
132
64

Nome Candidato

MIGUEL CARDOSO DA SILVA

NICOLLAS MARICCIRI MARQUES DA SILVA CLEMENTINO

NICOLLY DE SOUZA HERCULINO
RAFAEL JUNIO DE LIMA RODRIGUES
RAFAELA CINTRA FLEURY

RYAN GABRIEL RODRIGUES DA SILVA

SAMUEL HENRIQUE SANTOS CAETANO MOREIRA

SARA VIEIRA ARAUIO

SEBASTIAO GOMES MARQUES DA SILVA
SOFIA FERREIRA ADORNO ASSIS
SOPHIA MOREIRA SANTOS

STEFANY DE SIQUEIRA BESSA
THAMYRES DE ALMEIDA TEIXEIRA
THAYLLA VITORIA ALVES BORGES
VICTOR CASTRO COUTO

VICTOR SAMUEL NUNES MOREIRA
VITORIA CRISTINA DA SILVA FERREIRA
YASMIN DE ALMEIDA SOUSA

YURI DE PAULA GUIMARAES

YURI GABRIEL TELES DE SOUSA

Total de Inscrigoes: 60

Inscrigao
30
63
61
34
37
29
45
19
43
65
60
31
53
39
50
15
26
59
57
62
66
10
16
20
33
58
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Nome Mae

PRISCILA CARDOSO DA SILVA

FLAVIA MARTA MOURA MARQUES
MARIZA RIBEIRO DE SOUZA HERCULINO
RAFAELLA FRANCISCA DE LIMA DANTAS
LUCIANNA FERREIRA CINTRA

DAYANE RODRIGUES DA SILVA

LARA CHRISTTINY SANTOS CAETANO MOREIRA
ROSENILDA VIEIRA PINTO ARAUJO

ANA CRISTINA GOMES DE JESUS
MARLUI FERREIRA BARBOSA

ELAINE CRISTINA MOREIRA DO NASCIMENTO
MARILIA GABRIELA DE SOUZA SIQUEIRA
ALINE BORGES DE ALMEIDA TEIXEIRA
HELENA ALVES DE SOUSA

LORENA LOPES DE CASTRO

CINTHIA CRISTINA NUNES JARDIM
FERNANDA DA SILVA FERREIRA
JANAINA DE ALMEIDA SANTOS

IARLA DE PAULA REZENDE

JACIELY TELES BARBO

7° ANO - ENS.FUND - VESPERTINO
**% VAGAS EFETIVAS **

Nome Candidato

* Inscrigdo Cancelada

ANA BEATRIZ SILVA DO NASCIMENTO
ANA GABRIELA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
ANA JULIA SOARES RIBEIRO LIMA
CARLOS DANIEL CARDOSO DA SILVA
CESAR AUGUSTO TAVARES DOS SANTOS
DANIEL SANTOS DAMASIO

EMANUELLY RAMOS OLIVEIRA DA COSTA
GABRIELLY DA S SILVA MEDEIROS

GILBERTO APARECIDO DA SILVA RIBEIRO FILHO

IGOR SERAFIM DOS SANTOS

IHAN PEDRO DE SIQUEIRA CAMELO

ISAC GUILHERME SILVA

JOAO MARIANO DE MORAES NETO

JOAO PEDRO NEVES MATOS COUTINHO
JOSE OTAVIO SANTANA

JULIA VITORIA DE ASSIS MARTINS

KETLYN LAUANNY DE SOUZA RESENDE
LAVYNIA MENDANHA DO EGITO

LUISA ARRAIS FERREIRA TOMAZ

MARIA CLARA BORGES DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA EDUARDA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
MARIA LUIZA DE ANDRADE SALVINO LEITE
MARIA LUIZA GONGCALVES DO NASCIMENTO
* Inscricao Cancelada

RAONNY LEVY ARAUJO TAVARES

REBECA XAVIER DE BRITO JUBE

Nome Mae

MARIA JOSE DA SILVA

LORENA RODRIGUES PEREIRA DA SILVA
CIRLEI SOARES DA SILVA

KELITA CRISTINA CARDOSO DA SILVA
HELIA SANDRA BENTO TAVARES DOS SANTOS
ELEUSA SEVERINO DOS SANTOS DAMASIO
ANDREIA RAMOS DE OLVEIRA

ERICA DA SILVA SANTOS

OLIVIA POVOA MONTEIRO SILVA
ROSEANE SERAFIM DA SILVA

DANIELA MARTINS DE SIQUEIRA
ROSIMEIRE GUILHERME PEREIRA SILVA
MARIELLE FERREIRA PALMERIO DE SOUZA
THAIS FERNANDA LAZARO DE MATOS
SUZELENE SANTANA PINTO MOREIRA
TAISNARIA MARIA DE ASSIS

APARECIDA SOUZA DA SILVA

IVONETE ANTONIO MENDANHA

RITA DE CASSIA ARRAIS FERREIRA TOMAZ
KELY BORGES DE SOUZA

OTILIA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA SANTANA
FRANCICLEIA SALVINO LEITE

MARCIA GONCALVES DE SOUZA

RUBENAIDE ARAUJO PAIVA
HELENA CRISTINA XAVIER SA



Inscricdio Nome Candidato

41 RHIAN FELYPE CARMO DA SILVA
47 SALATIEL DO NASCIMENTO VIANA
3 YASMIN LAVINNY ROCHA SILVA

Total de Inscrigoes: 30

Nome Mae

TATIANE APARECIDA DO CARMO SANTOS
REJANE SILVA DO NASCIMENTO VIANA
CALORINA ROCHA DOS SANTOS



